; Gulgong Pistol Club. 26-Feb-24 6:24 AM
%%& 2024 Gulgong Service and WA1500 Open
23rd-25th February Final Results

Service Pistol

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total 50 25 25 10 7 SO
A Grade
1 5 Jones, Mamie Gulgong 841 233 235 96 159 118
2 33 Roughley, Peter Cessnock 840 218 225 109 171 117 117
3 13 Williamson, Paul Dubbo 840 224 236 111 157 112 116
4 16 OBrien, Martin Gulgong 838 218 234 101 167 118
5 21 Nosworthy, John PtMacq 831 227 232 97 160 115
6 8 Stacey, Geoff CNPC 830 218 230 97 171 114
i 42 Tait, Frank Echuca 825 214 233 100 170 108
8 17 Tumer, Wayne Blue Mnt 807 224 217 101 150 115
B Grade
1 41 Komacha, Peter Cessnock 849 222 231 103 175 118
2 3 Stelzer, David POPC 847 221 230 115 164 117
3 32 Taranto, Simon Gosford 824 223 226 102 165 108
4 27 Hubert, Derek Cumnock 817 205 232 97 168 115
5 28 Kolar, Jason Gulgong 812 202 228 103 167 112
6 38 Coggan, Mark Dubbo 801 213 213 95 166 114
7 22 Jaeger, David Narrabri 790 207 227 83 156 117
8 15 Kolar, Vic Blue Mnt 786 180 223 9 166 118
9 35 McBride, Troy Cumnock Tz 172 178 85 160 117
10 19  Sheppard, Roger Cessnock 645 137 202 75 123 108
C Grade
1 4 Bourrigaud, Stephane Bowral 794 216 223 82 161 112
2 2 Loebler, Rick Campbe 700 178 169 89 154 110
3 34 Nicholls, Jabez Tamworth 694 207 216 35 128 108
4 30 Dalton, Graeme Cumnock 629 130 184 69 134 112
D Grade
1 23 Auzmer, Ben POPC 659 132 180 86 155 106
2 1 Mclnemey, David Newtec 608 143 200 56 100 109
3 26 Bridgeland, Garreth Gulgong 497 25 188 57 130 97
4 9 Weynen, Sylvain POPC 431 58 112 62 106 93
5 18 Langenheim, Hardy POPC 356 71 148 45 79 13
- 10 Weynen, Luke POPC

Lindsay Jones
NRC03095
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Service Pistol Unrestricted

PL

Master
1

2

A Grade

o0 Y N W W

B Grade

=R =) W V. T R VS B S )

10

C Grade
1

No.

36
43

32
33
16
17

21

13

42
20

41

27

38

2

15

28
19

34

14

Gulgong Pistol Club.

2024 Gulgong Service and WA1500 Open

23rd-25th February

Name

Brus, Dean

Brus, Peter

Taranto, Simon
Roughley, Peter
OBrien, Martin
Tumer, Wayne
Jones, Mamie
Nosworthy, John
Stacey, Geoff
Williamson, Paul
Tait, Frank
Wicks, Max

Komacha, Peter
Hubert, Derek
Coggan, Mark
Stelzer, David
Jaeger, David
Kolar, Vic

Perkins, Cameron

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Kolar, Jason

Sheppard, Roger

McBride, Troy
Nicholls, Jabez
Gardner, Robert
Heffeman, Paula

Rep

Orange
Orange

Gosford
Cessnock
Gulgong
Blue Mnt
Gulgong
PtMacq
CNPC
Dubbo
Echuca
Orange

Cessnock
Cumnock
Dubbo
POPC
Narrabri
Blue Mnt
Echuca
Bowral
Gulgong

Cessnock

Cumnock
Tamworth
Narrabri
Dubbo

Total

832
881

871
870
866
863
857
855
854
853
845
840

865
848
844
838
835
835
835
827
819
731

814
775
761
751

50

230
234

226
228
226
225
225
218
222
225
218
217

224
218
214
220
217
204
214
211
194
173

195
179
196
211

25

238
240

234
233
237
235
226
234
234
227
239
227

236
229
229
230
225
228
230
233
229
209

228
225
212
218

25

117

120

116
115
111
111
11
111
109
112
115
106

112
111
106
111
105
110
112
103
107

73

9%
86
74
67

Lindsay Jones

26-Feb-24 6:24 AM

10

178
180

177
177
174
175
178
174
174
174
164
171

175
176
177
158
170
176
166
163
172
166

174
168
163
146

NRC03095
2510212024

G D

119
107

118
117
118
117
117
118
115
115
109
119

118
114
118
119
118
117
113
117
117
110

118
117
116
109

Final Results
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Service Pistol Unrestricted

PL

D Grade
1

w» B W o

No.

11

37
24

Name

Loebler, Rick
Homewood, Bruce
Meclnemey, David
Neville, Clinton

Steel, Craig

Rep

Campbe
Blue Mnt
Newtec
Orange
Gulgong

Total

730
715
609
532
413

50 25 25
153 218 102
171 182 94
114 164 68
112 169 35
119 103 37

Lindsay Jones
NRC03095

10

165
158
151
120
129

25102202 ¢

112
96
25

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.

2024 Gulgong Service and WA1500 Open
23rd-25th February

Service Pistol 25 Yard

PL.

Master

A I - NV, T Y

10
11
12
13

B Grade

A W N

C Grade

L I " I )

D Grade

No.

43
36

27
33

41

21

32

13

28

42

16
22

15

34

35
14

40
30

Name Rep Total 25 25 10 7
Brus, Peter Orange 641 249 148 149 95
Brus, Dean Orange 634 246 142 148 98
Hubert, Derek Cumnock 617 248 132 143 94
Roughley, Peter Cessnock 614 241 136 141 96
Jones, Mamie Gulgong 614 245 132 143 94
Komacha, Peter Cessnock 612 240 133 145 94
Stacey, Geoff CNPC 606 241 128 143 94
Nosworthy, John PtMacq 604 247 125 146 86
Taranto, Simon Gosford 600 246 121 140 93
Williamson, Paul Dubbo 591 237 126 137 91
Kolar, Jason Gulgong 590 233 128 135 94
Tait, Frank Echuca 588 243 114 135 96
Turner, Wayne Blue Mnt 586 231 123 136 96
OBrien, Martin Gulgong 576 235 111 144 86
Jaeger, David Narrabri 570 227 127 126 90
Stelzer, David POPC 604 241 130 140 93
Kolar, Vic Blue Mnt 545 226 89 132 98
Sheppard, Roger Cessnock 540 215 100 133 92
Nicholls, Jabez Tamworth 509 221 86 126 76
Bourrigaud, Stephane Bowral 498 227 64 116 91
McBride, Troy Cumnock 558 226 109 136 87
Hefernan, Paula Dubbo 552 216 116 133 87
Loebler, Rick Campbe 546 222 114 120 90
Gardner, Robert Narrabri 511 220 86 128 77
Dalton, Graeme Cumnock 470 196 59 121 94
Mclnemey, David Newtec 479 194 83 114 88

Lindsay Jones
NRC03095

25102 202 ¢

26-Feb-24 6:23 AM

Final Results
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Service Pistol 25 Yard

PL No. Name

D Grade Cont.
2 11 Homewood, Bruce

3 18 Langenheim, Hardy

Rep Total
Blue Mnt 442
POPC 351

Lindsay Jones
NRC03095

251072 ZoZ s

25

180
121

25

61
72

10

120
94

81

SO

OpenWPlus
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Gulgong Pistol Club.

2024 Gulgong Service and WA1500 Open

23rd-25th February

WA1500 Revolver

Pl No.
High Master
1 36
2 43
3 5
4 16
5 32
6 21
Master
1 41
2 13
3 33
4 p
5 27
6 31
7 8
8 17
9 4
10 20
Expert
1 22
2 28
3 7
4 3
5 34
6 19
Sharpshooter
1 30
2 2
3 40
Marksman

WA No

(3147)
(4900)
(3547)
(3138)
(5580)
(3562)

(7511)
(4035)
(4808)
(3895)
(5579)
(5578)
(5157)
(3584)
(6254)
(3142)

(5596)
(4032)
(4909)
(7573)
(4230)
(4790)

(7391)
(7090)
(5784)

Name

Brus, Dean
Brus, Peter
Jones, Mamie
OBrien, Martin
Taranto, Simon

Nosworthy, John

Komacha, Peter
Williamson, Paul
Roughley, Peter
Tait, Frank
Hubert, Derek
Taranto, Marianne
Stacey, Geoff
Tumer, Wayne

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Wicks, Max

Jaeger, David
Kolar, Jason
Perkins, Cameron
Stelzer, David
Nicholls, Jabez
Sheppard, Roger

Dalton, Graeme
Loebler, Rick

Gardner, Robert

Homewood, Bruce

Rep

Orange
Orange
Gulgong
Gulgong
Gosford
PtMacq

Cessnock
Dubbo
Cessnock
Echuca
Cumnock
Gosford
CNPC
Blue Mnt
Bowral
Orange

Narrabri
Gulgong
Echuca
POPC
Tamworth

Cessnock
Cumnock
Campbe

Narrabri

Blue Mnt

Total Xs

1482 88
1478 96
1469 86
1464 65
1454 66
1430 60

1469 75
1468 70
1460 60
1455 ol
1447 58

1443 56 233-7
240-17
240-15
236-10
231-12

1437 54
1428 50
1408 39
1400 46

1416 43
1388 55
1376 49
1368 46

1345 30 226-5
1297 28 230-6
1229 27 208-3

1070 14 222-5

Lindsay Jones

NRC03095

23920
240-24
239-19
23920
238-17
235-13

238-12
238-14
237-14
236-18
237-18

235-13
239-16
218-14
227-13
1329 18 227-4
1325 32 227-8

180-12
180-17
180-14
178-6
172-3
178-11

179-13
178-9
177-6
180-11
172-7
179-10
173-6
173-6
174-6
171-4

175-8
176-9
177-9
175-5
172-5
165-2

171-11
161-3
152-4

149-0

26-Feb-24 6:23 AM

232-6
230-4
231-7
228-7
227-5
215-4

232-9
227-4
226-5
224-4
223-1
229-9
214-3
224-6
205-0
221-6

216-3
198-3
216-1
222-6
175-0
209-0

195-2
197-1
146- 2

122-1

Final Results

238-13
238-12
235-12
234-5
237-15
228-8

236-10
236-9
233-10
232-8
234-6
235-16
229-4
231-5
230-7
216-7

226-2
229-7
229-4
232-6
212-0
214-4

220-2
213-3
213-4

158-0

59337
590-39
584-34
585-27
58026
57424

584-31
589-34
587-25
583-20
581-26
567-14
581-24
560-18
563-16
561-17

564-17
54620
536-21
512-16
543-9
510-18

533-10
496-15
510-14

419-8

OpenWPlus



i

WA1500 Pistol
Pl No. WANo
High Master
1 43 (4900)
Master
1 5 (3547
2 17 (3584)
3 33 (4808)
4 27 (5579)
§ 42 (3895)
6 32 (5580)
7 8 (5157)
8 21 (3562)
Expert
1 41 (7511)
2 3 (7573)
3 4 (6254)
4 34 (4230)
Sharpshooter
1 2 (7090)
2 30 (7391)
Marksman
1 26
2 23 (nm)
3 9
4 18 (NM)

Gulgong Pistol Club.
2024 Gulgong Service and WA1500 Open
23rd-25th February

Name

Brus, Peter

Jones, Mamie
Tumer, Wayne
Roughley, Peter
Hubert, Derek
Tait, Frank
Taranto, Simon
Stacey, Geoff
Nosworthy, John

Komacha, Peter
Stelzer, David
Bourrigaud, Stephane
Nicholls, Jabez

Loebler, Rick

Dalton, Graeme

Bridgeland, Garreth
Auzner, Ben
Weynen, Sylvain
Langenheim, Hardy

Rep

Orange

Gulgong
Blue Mnt
Cessnock
Cumnock
Echuca
Gosford
CNPC
PtMacq

Cessnock
POPC
Bowral

Tamworth

Campbe

Cumnock

Gulgong
POPC
POPC
POPC

26-Feb-24 6:22 AM

Total Xs 1 2 3
1486 94 23922 179-13  237-8
1455 55 23817  176-4  227-9
1440 55 237-16  174-6  227-4
1440 52 235-14  171-4  228-4
1437 53 23713 177-9  223-4
1436 48 236-15  173-3  217-1
1426 40 233-14  174-4  228-3
1418 55 239-16  177-11  205-4
1395 39 235-13 177-4  211-2
1439 61 237-16  176-6  219-4
1427 51 239-13 175-7  220-3
1416 42 237-12  173-5 215-0
1343 34 202-10  170-5  220-4
1223 30 23610  160-1 124-1
1151 15 222-5  158-0 146-1
1236 25 223-7 165-3  178-1
1147 24 233-7  157-3 125-0

935 16 226-10  122-0 75-1
785 8 198-2 99-0 79-1
Lindsay Jones
NRC03095
25 102|202 ¢
2 7=

Final Results

4 5
239-14 59237
235-8  579-17
229-7 57322
231-7 57523
225-6 57521
234-10  576-19
222-1  569-18
228-4 56920
217-2  555-18
233-10 57425
233-7  560-21
224-4 56721
221-4  530-11
229-3  474-15
133-0 492-9
217-3  453-11
206-1  426-13
189- 1 323-4
148-2  261-3

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.

o 2024 Gulgong Service and WA1500 Open
JW 23rd-25th February
WA1500 Optical
P.  No. WANo Name Rep Total
High Master
1 36 (3147) Brus, Dem Orange 1489
2 32 (5580) Taranto, Simon Gosford 1484
3 5  (3547) Jones, Mamie Gulgong 1483
4 13 (4035) Williamson, Paul Dubbo 1476
5 16  (3138) OBrien, Martin Gulgong 1470
Master
*1 41 (7511) Komacha, Peter Cessnock 1481
2 &  (5157) Stacey, Geoff CNPC 1472
3 27 (5579) Hubert, Derek Cumnock 1453
4 17 (3584) Tumer, Wayne Blue Mat 1439
5 7 (4909) Pekins, Cameron Echuca 1436
6 42 (3895) Tait, Frank Echuca 1426
Expert
*1 3 (7573) Stelzer, David POPC 1459
2 22 (5596) Jaeger, David Narrabri 1428
3 15 (3551) Kolar, Vic Blue Mnt 1420
4 4 (6254) Bourrigaud, Stephane Bowral 1418
5 35  (7393) McBride, Troy Cumnock 1339
6 2 (7090) Loebler, Rick Campbe 1327
Sharpshooter
1 34 (4230) Nicholls, Jabez Tamworth 1141
Marksman
1 18 (NM) Langenheim, Hardy POPC 1028
#1 REVOLVER
#2 REVOLVER
#3 REVOLVER
# REVOLVER
#5 REVOLVER
# REVOLVER
#] REVOLVER
#38 REVOLVER
#9 PISTOL
#10 REVOLVER
#11 REVOLVER
#12 REVOLVER
#13 REVOLVER
#14 REVOLVER
#15 REVOLVER
#16 REVOLVER
#17 REVOLVER
#18 PISTOL
#19 AUTO

109
79
98
75
76

79

61
46
37

48
48
42

32

18

240-23
239-15
238-18
240-17
23920

240-18
238-14
238-15
237-11
237-11
234-10

238-15
232-8
235-12
233-7
235-16
235-8

222-3

186~ 2

180-16
177-5
179-14
178-10
175-8

180-13
178-11
175-4
166- 4
177-7
176-5

177-6
175-7
163-5
175-10
174-6
166- 4

137-0

137-1

26-Feb-24 6:21 AM

237-15
237-8
237-12
233-8
229-9

234-8
230-2
226-6
230-5
213-3
218-1

230-4
221-7
218-2
218-4
151-2
172-2

169-3

96- 1

Lindsay Jones
NRC03095

25//‘92/ ?OZ_"L

Final Results

237-11
238-14
237-10
233-8
234-8

235-12
235-7
234-13
228-8
231-9
222-0

234-9
225-4
229-7
224-6
229-4
226-4

217-4

188-1

595-44 #1
593-37 #2
59244 #3
592-32 #4
59331 #5

592-28 #6
591-30 #7
580-26 #8
578-33 #9
578-16#10
576-21#11

580-30#12
575-22#13
575-22#14
568-15#15
550-16#16
528-14#17

396- 8#18

421- 2#19

OpenWPlus



